
2013 KTM Mainland Cross Country Series

UNDERS Overall

NAME No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

Jeffs-Ross 68 15 22 18 22 18 59 36

Donald-Josh 147 20 4 20 12 15 5 55 21

Howden-Mark 308 16 18 10 18 9 52 19

Waghorn-Dylan 722 25 12 25 20 50 32

Orchard-Scott 25 18 3 16 7 16 6 50 16

Kelly-Steven 728 22 5 20 10 42 15

Turnbull-Ben 126 13 25 22 38 22

Smit-Steven 441 15 15 0

White-Jeremy 402 14 14 0

Wheeler-Cameron 14 14 0

Wight-Jesse 728 13 13 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



Overall

OVERS No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

NAME

Bruce-Ethan 271 25 25 25 25 25 25 75 75

Duff-Jason 77 22 20 22 22 15 7 59 49

Bakkenes-Jacques 18 14 8 16 8 20 16 50 32

Racz-Johnny 90 11 20 16 18 15 49 31

Woolley-Daniel 36 13 2 15 5 16 13 44 20

Shaw-Justin 100 20 16 22 20 42 36

Quinn-Mat 246 16 13 15 3 31 16

McPhee-Blake 410 15 9 11 26 9

Stevens-Rob 210 9 10 19 0

Moodie-Scott 17 18 11 18 11

Forsyth-Logan 168 10 8 18 0

Perkins-Michael 96 18 14 18 14

Goodright-Dean 41 14 2 14

Hay-Dave 971 13 13 0

Buchanan-Willy 222 12 12 0

Blackie-Shaun 112 12 12 0

Carr-Brook 235 6 5 11 0

Sinclair-Paul 42 7 2 9 0

Kirk-Andrew 179 9 9 0

Columb-Lachlan 8 8 0

Robinson-Corey 9 7 7 0

Coeck-Stefan 12 6 6 0

Miller-David 13 4 4 0

Clarke-Hayden 117 3 3 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



Overall 

VETS No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

NAME

Jennings-Scott 244 15 20 6 23 4 58 10

Baynes-Greg 311 25 22 25 11 50 33

McGarvie-Stuart 235 20 7 25 14 45 21

Nichol-Jason 143 18 6 22 9 40 15

Schreurs-Aaron 104 16 1 18 3 34 4

Hennessey-Joel 34 14 16 30 0

McKenzie-Ryan 380 22 18 22 18

Whitehead-Stephan 141 15 15 0

Nichol-Carl 171 15 15 0

Hall-Craig 65 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Overall

SUPER VETS No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

NAME

Racz-Blair 118 22 11 25 15 22 12 69 38

Bakkenes-Kelvin 65 18 20 4 25 14 63 18

Morton-Andrew 601 13 14 20 8 47 8

Turnbull-Gerald 321 20 10 22 13 42 23

North-Doug 180 16 18 1 34 1

Forsyth-Joe 53 15 16 31 0

White-Richard 76 25 15 25 15

White-Nic 91 15 15 0

Hurley-Murray 432 14 14 0

McKenzie-Simon 73 13 13 0

Wooltorton-Dean 5 12 12 0

Jones-Mark 177 12 12 0

White-Steve 8 11 11 0

Dickens-Bruce 510 11 11 0

Scorgie-Michael 434 10 10 0

Hanrahan-Mark 86 9 9 0

Adama-Peter 11 8 8 0

Denton-David 30 7 7 0



Overall

JUNIOR 125 No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

NAME

Keown-Todd 65 25 25 25 25 22 22 72 72

Dickson-James 146 20 20 22 22 25 25 67 67

Andrews-Josh 933 22 22 20 20 16 13 58 55

Schreurs-Liam 81 12 9 13 11 18 15 43 35

Kennard-Josh 717 16 15 20 20 36 35

Orchard-Josh 28 15 13 15 15 30 28

Watson-Luke 64 13 10 16 16 29 26

Bridson-Jake 77 14 12 14 12 28 24

Russell-Tayne 101 18 18 18 18

Lennard-Brad 311 18 18 18 18

Knowles-Luke 425 12 10 12 10

Crawford-Ryan 63 11 9 11 9

White-Tom 144 10 8 10 8

0 0

0 0

Overall

JUNIOR 85 No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

NAME

Bickley-Paul 287 25 16 25 14 22 16 72 46

Henderson-Hayden 184 20 11 22 13 20 14 62 38

McLeod-Jake 124 22 14 20 7 42 21

Dalton-Jake 222 16 6 25 18 41 24

Elder-Kalani 106 18 7 18 7

0 0

Overall

Ladies No Rnd 1 Overall Rnd 2 Overall Rnd 3 Overall Rnd 4 Overall Rnd 5 Overall Total Total

NAME

Wight-Georgia 226 25 25 25 25 50 50

Turnbull-Georgia 24 24 24 24

0 0


